

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Our purpose is to promote educational and philanthropic community service and give our members an opportunity for enrichment, leadership experience and personal interaction. The Monroe Women's Club is a member of Connecticut Junior Women's Club (CJW) and is a non-profit 501 C 3, non-sectarian and non-political organization.

	Date Joining
Name	
	Cell Number
E-Mail Address	
Birthdate	
Do you have a talent or expertise in any area that you would be willing to share?	
Are you a member of any other organization?	

Membership dues are collected yearly and include dues and insurance for our parent organization, CJW, along with membership items. Meetings are once a month, rotating members' homes or virtually by ZOOM.

Mail your completed membership application with your \$30 annual membership dues (made payable to Monroe Women's Club) to Monroe Women's Club PO Box 73 Monroe Ct. 06468.

Our Membership Chairperson, Veronica Condon, will contact you soon.

For more info, call or text Veronica at 203-331-6662.